f19cf08dc6f1%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22fab8b4bb-a35d-4be1-be6c-
df7077d2104e%22%7d 

ITB 12 
a) 

No change. Proposals shall remain valid for a period of 180 days from the deadline of 
submission of Proposals. 

ITB 14 
Bid Security / Earnest Money Deposit of INR 3,50,000 (Rupees Three Lakhs Fifty Thousand 
Only) valid for 90 days in the form of Demand Draft from the date of submission of bid as 
mentioned in the Scope of Work.  

Or if the Bidder is exempted from submission of EMD 

Bid Security Declaration shall be submitted duly signed on the letterhead of the bidder, in